S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a

: C
Barksdale34
Bypass Level Indicators Order code
Type BNA-K301/K401/701/K302.0/K402.0/K702.0
Type: Version:
BNA-K301 PVC with top and bottom threaded connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service port only
BNA-K302.0 PVC with top and bottom flange connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service port only
BNA-K401 PVDF with top and bottom threaded connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service port only
BNA-K402.0 PVDF with top and bottom flange connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service port only
BNA-K701 PP with top and bottom threaded connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service port only
BNA-K702.0 PP with top and bottom flange connection, Makrolon indication rail, bottom service port only
Side connections:
G ½" Process connection
G ¾" Process connection
G 1" Process connection